
Temple of Uxbridge Lodge Of Instruction Programme 2024/25

DAY WEEKS DATE CEREMONY DAY WEEKS DATE CEREMONY
Thursday 6 05/09/2024 AGM Thursday 2 03/04/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 5 12/09/2024 Installation Thursday 1 10/04/2025 Officers Night
Thursday 4 19/09/2024 Installation Thursday 17/04/2025 NO L OF I (BROADHURST)
Thursday 26/09/2024 No L OF I (RAM) Thursday 8 24/04/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 3 03/10/2024 Installation Thursday 7 01/05/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 2 10/10/2024 Installation Thursday 6 08/05/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 1 17/10/2024 Officers Night Thursday 15/05/2025 NO L OF I (CHAPTER)
Thursday 24/10/2024 NO L OF I Thursday 5 22/05/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 31/10/2024 NO L OF I (OPERATIVES) Thursday 29/05/2025 NO L OF I (OPERATIVES)
Thursday 7 07/11/2024 2nd Degree Thursday 4 05/06/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 6 14/11/2024 2nd Degree Thursday 3 12/06/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 21/11/2024 NO L OF I (BROADHURST) Thursday 19/06/2025 NO L OF I (BROADHURST)
Thursday 28/11/2024 NO L OF I (MICL) Thursday 2 26/06/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 5 05/12/2024 2nd Degree Thursday 1 03/07/2025 Officers Night
Thursday 12/12/2024 No L OF I (MARK) Thursday 10/07/2025 L OF I DINNER

DAY WEEKS DATE CEREMONY
Thursday 19/12/2024 NO L OF I (XMAS)
Thursday 26/12/2024 NO L OF I (XMAS)
Thursday 02/01/2025 NO L OF I (XMAS)
Thursday 4 09/01/2025 2nd Degree
Thursday 3 16/01/2025 2nd Degree
Thursday 2 23/01/2025 2nd Degree
Thursday 1 30/01/2025 Officers Night
Thursday 06/02/2025 NO L OF I
Thursday 7 13/02/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 20/02/2025 NO L OF I (BROADHURST)
Thursday 27/02/2025 NO L OF I (RCROIX)
Thursday 6 06/03/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 5 13/03/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 4 20/03/2025 1st or 3rd
Thursday 3 27/03/2025 1st or 3rd


